BIJUR DELIMON
INTERNATIONAL
(800) 63 1-0168   TOLL-FREE
(91 9) 465-0516   FAX
36750  •  R7 06/211
MultiPort II Lubricator

36750  •  R7 06/212
HOW TO ORDER
Top View:
MultiPort II PDI
Controller
C — Controller
X — No Controller
Reservoir Capacity
3 — 3 Liter Grease Reservoir with Mixing Arm
7 — 7 Liter Grease Reservoir with Mixing Arm
Level Switch
X — No Low Level Switch
L — Low Level Switch
BSPP Option
(Leave Blank for 1/4”NPT Outlets)
B — 1/4”BSPP Outlet thread
Fill Connector
U— Universal Fill connector (ISO7241-1B)
Z — Zerk Fitting (Grease Nipple, HP
Version Only)
Operating Pressure
H— High-Pressure 200 bar (2900 psi)
V— Low-Pressure 40 bar (580 psi)
55656-24VDC
Controller
C — Controller
X — No Controller
Reservoir Capacity
3 —3 Liter Grease Reservoir with Mixing Arm
7 — 7 Liter Grease Reservoir with Mixing Arm
Level Switch
X — No Low Level Switch
L — Low Level Switch
BSPP Option
(Leave Blank for 1/4”NPT Outlets)
B — 1/4”BSPP Outlet thread
Fill Connector
U — Universal Fill connector (ISO7241-1B)
Operating Pressure
V — Low-Pressure 40 bar (580 psi)
55657-12VDC
All MultiPort II versions are
CE approved.
Top View:
MultiPort II PDI with
Low Level Switch
BIJUR DELIMON
INTERNATIONAL
(800) 63 1-0168   TOLL-FREE
(91 9) 465-0516   FAX
36750  •  R7 06/213
ACCESSORIES
Description Part Number
Low Level Switch Kit
3 Liter 55536-1FB
7 Liter 55536-3FB
Pressure Gauge
(Dual scale 0-2000 psi/0-140 bar, 1/8" NPT, LM) U902J
Pressure Gauge
(Dual scale 0-5000 psi/0-350 bar, 1/4" NPT, LM) U902F
Field-Wireable DIN Plug with Gasket 55659 55892
DIN Blank Plug
(to cover unused
terminals)
55625
Pumping Mounting Plate 55389
Mating Fill Connector for Universal Fill Plug 1/4" NPT(F) UX43521
Mating Fill Connector for Universal Fill Plug 1/4" BSPP(F) 734142583*
Manual Fill Pump
35 lb. pail 37304